Dia®
Model Numbers Specification
353GB-12 (18, 24, 36, 42)
ADA Grab Bar Series
Operation & Maintenance Manual
☐ 353GB-12 12" Grab Bar for ADA Applications
☐ 353GB-18 18" Grab Bar for ADA Applications
☐ 353GB-24 24" Grab Bar for ADA Applications
☐ 353GB-36 36" Grab Bar for ADA Applications
☐ 353GB-42 42" Grab Bar for ADA Applications
Dimensions
Measurements
A 1-1/2", 38 mm
B